•	 Our new “Next Generation” undercounters have been completely
re-designed to ensure proper temperature even in 100 deg.
environments.
•	 Exclusive base design for over 30% greater interior capacity than
most in it’s class.
•	 All stainless steel interior and exterior construction for a clean
& safe food environment.  Coved corner floor to meet NSF
requirements.
•	 Heavy duty stainless steel door with full length recessed door
handles; interior step design for added insulation and protection of
door gasket.
•	 Factory balanced refrigeration system, environmentally friendly
R-134A Refrigerators & R-290 Freezers.
•	 Front breathing refrigeration system for built-in
applications.
•	 36” high working height / 3” casters (opt.) for 34” high
applications.
Item #
Model Door Capacity
(Cu.Ft)
Shelves Amps HP Voltage Nema Plug Cord Length Cabinet Dimensions
L                     D*                   H
Shipping
(Wt. / Cubes)
FUR-27-N 1 9.5 2 2.7 1/6 115 5-15P 8’ 27-3/4” 30-1/8” 35-3/4” 182 21
FUR-36-N 2 13.1 2 2.7 1/6 115 5-15P 8’ 36-3/8” 30-1/8” 35-3/4” 258 33
FUR-48-N 2 16.7 4 3.8 1/4 115 5-15P 8’ 48-3/8” 30-1/8” 35-3/4” 260 35
FUR-60-N 2 20.6 4 3.8 1/4 115 5-15P 8’ 60-3/8” 30-1/8” 35-3/4” 305 47
FUR-72-N 3 25.4 6 3.8 1/4 115 5-15P 8’ 72-1/2” 30-1/8” 35-3/4” 365 56
Model Door Capacity
(Cu.Ft)
Shelves Amps HP Voltage Nema Plug Cord Length Cabinet Dimensions
L                     D*                   H